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Valley Video Games
1445 5th Ave North
Fargo, ND 58102

Location Stats Report for 112324 - SUNDAY 1PM 2023 2024
Report Date: 2/26/2024 11:49 AM

League Message

FINAL STANDINGS FOR THE 2023-2024 LEAGUE SEASON!
THANKS FOR SHOOTING! HOPE TO C U THE NEXT SESSION!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
SIMMER DOWN YO 72.4 210 152 58
KEEP CALM DART ON 58.1 210 122 88
BETTER AT DRINKIN 56.7 210 119 91
THE BROTHERS 54.9 195 107 88
MAIDENHEADS 49.5 210 104 106
PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE 45.7 210 96 114
DUMPSTER JUICE 37.6 210 79 131
DART COURT 23.6 195 46 149

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

KEEP CALM DART ON MAIDENHEADS 2/25/2024 14 15 11 4 0
SIMMER DOWN YO PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE 2/25/2024 14 15 11 4 0
BETTER AT DRINKIN MAIDENHEADS 2/23/2024 12 15 10 5 0
THE BROTHERS DUMPSTER JUICE 2/25/2024 14 15 9 6 0
DUMPSTER JUICE THE BROTHERS 2/25/2024 14 15 6 9 0
DART COURT THE BROTHERS 2/18/2024 13 15 5 10 0
MAIDENHEADS KEEP CALM DART ON 2/25/2024 14 15 4 11 0
PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE SIMMER DOWN YO 2/25/2024 14 15 4 11 0

Most Improved Players for week 14, All X01, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

BLAINE JOHNSON KEEP CALM DART ON 27.77 28.30 0.53
JUSTIN THOMAS BETTER AT DRINKIN 30.38 30.56 0.18
CHAD JOCHIM PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE 20.90 21.06 0.16
APRYL SCHROEDER KEEP CALM DART ON 16.43 16.53 0.10

All X01, 15" Darthead games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

JUSTIN THOMAS BETTER AT DRINKIN 30.56 98 34 64 192 4 157 157 0 3 6
BLAINE JOHNSON KEEP CALM DART ON 28.30 98 46 56 163 4 180 156 0 1 14
JAROD ECKERT THE BROTHERS 27.46 63 29 27 110 0 150 148 0 1 7
CHRISTOPHER SMITH MAIDENHEADS 26.74 98 31 38 167 0 150 114 0 0 3
JEFF SIMDORN SIMMER DOWN YO 26.56 98 27 29 170 3 180 113 0 1 5
BILLY VANYO SIMMER DOWN YO 26.36 98 39 34 165 1 157 110 0 2 7
BRANDON LAFOUNTAIN BETTER AT DRINKIN 24.59 35 10 11 47 0 150 75 0 0 1
BRIAN PHILLIPS THE BROTHERS 24.16 7 2 4 6 0 150 42 0 0 2
BRIAN CHAPMAN DUMPSTER JUICE 22.94 28 7 1 36 1 157 49 0 0 0
ZACH AKERS DUMPSTER JUICE 21.92 77 16 14 79 1 151 112 0 0 2
CHAD JOCHIM PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE 21.06 91 24 8 83 0 150 135 0 1 3
JON GRENZ PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE 21.05 98 21 10 88 3 160 160 0 0 6
BILL SMITH MAIDENHEADS 20.92 7 2 0 3 0 118 85 0 0 0
BODIE OLMSCHENK THE BROTHERS 19.95 77 23 11 52 0 150 86 0 1 6
ILEA EDER DUMPSTER JUICE 18.98 77 15 6 52 0 150 80 0 0 3
HEIDI DOCKTOR DUMPSTER JUICE 18.94 7 0 1 3 0 150 0 0 0 0
TAMMIE LENDE MAIDENHEADS 18.22 91 14 4 42 0 150 102 0 0 1
BRANDYN GRIFFITHS DUMPSTER JUICE 18.12 7 1 1 3 0 150 20 0 0 0
STACEY TIMMS PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE 17.59 7 1 0 5 0 115 70 0 0 0
Christie Bauer DART COURT 17.45 84 18 1 44 0 150 106 0 0 0
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Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

GAGE OLMSCHENK THE BROTHERS 17.44 35 2 0 17 0 127 20 0 0 1
Tim Pfaff DART COURT 17.17 14 4 1 3 0 150 46 0 0 0
APRYL SCHROEDER KEEP CALM DART ON 16.53 98 10 2 35 0 150 85 0 0 4
Nicky Besette DART COURT 15.51 7 1 0 3 0 131 5 0 0 0
JESSICA THOMAS BETTER AT DRINKIN 14.53 63 4 2 8 0 150 42 0 2 1
Shad Bauer DART COURT 13.86 77 3 0 10 0 142 63 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 14, All Cricket, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

GAGE OLMSCHENK THE BROTHERS 1.66 1.71 0.05
BODIE OLMSCHENK THE BROTHERS 1.96 2.01 0.05
BRIAN CHAPMAN DUMPSTER JUICE 2.08 2.13 0.05
Christie Bauer DART COURT 1.74 1.76 0.02

All Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

BLAINE JOHNSON KEEP CALM DART ON 3.43 112 47 10 68 40 28 5 4 4 1977 1727 589
JUSTIN THOMAS BETTER AT DRINKIN 3.43 112 53 12 82 43 33 0 6 2 2221 1943 664
JEFF SIMDORN SIMMER DOWN YO 3.28 112 50 2 66 32 30 2 3 2 1893 1730 592
JAROD ECKERT THE BROTHERS 3.19 72 22 6 49 20 15 0 2 1 1143 1075 365
BRANDON LAFOUNTAIN BETTER AT DRINKIN 2.82 40 12 0 17 7 6 2 0 0 579 616 207
CHRISTOPHER SMITH MAIDENHEADS 2.79 112 39 6 58 23 19 0 0 1 1676 1800 611
BILLY VANYO SIMMER DOWN YO 2.77 112 36 1 48 27 17 0 1 0 1594 1724 586
ZACH AKERS DUMPSTER JUICE 2.38 88 14 1 29 17 10 0 1 0 1229 1550 523
BRIAN PHILLIPS THE BROTHERS 2.26 8 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 119 158 53
BILL SMITH MAIDENHEADS 2.24 8 2 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 82 110 37
JON GRENZ PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE 2.22 112 28 3 34 20 8 1 1 0 1434 1941 653
BRIAN CHAPMAN DUMPSTER JUICE 2.13 32 7 0 8 2 1 0 0 0 424 598 202
ILEA EDER DUMPSTER JUICE 2.08 88 17 1 22 6 4 0 1 0 1101 1591 534
BODIE OLMSCHENK THE BROTHERS 2.01 88 17 0 23 11 4 0 0 0 975 1457 491
CHAD JOCHIM PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE 1.98 104 20 4 24 9 6 0 0 0 1207 1831 615
APRYL SCHROEDER KEEP CALM DART ON 1.94 112 19 0 15 10 4 0 1 0 1098 1702 580
TAMMIE LENDE MAIDENHEADS 1.91 104 16 1 22 10 3 0 1 0 1065 1672 565
BRANDYN GRIFFITHS DUMPSTER JUICE 1.82 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 142 48
STACEY TIMMS PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE 1.78 8 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 76 128 43
Christie Bauer DART COURT 1.76 96 13 0 13 3 6 0 1 0 960 1634 547
Tim Pfaff DART COURT 1.72 16 2 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 175 306 103
GAGE OLMSCHENK THE BROTHERS 1.71 40 9 0 6 5 1 0 0 0 367 645 219
JESSICA THOMAS BETTER AT DRINKIN 1.60 72 6 0 11 8 0 0 0 0 702 1319 443
HEIDI DOCKTOR DUMPSTER JUICE 1.52 8 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 90 178 60
Shad Bauer DART COURT 1.28 88 5 0 9 4 0 0 0 0 636 1488 499
Nicky Besette DART COURT 1.15 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 63 164 55

Most Improved Players for week 14, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

BLAINE JOHNSON KEEP CALM DART ON 27.77 28.30 0.53
JUSTIN THOMAS BETTER AT DRINKIN 30.38 30.56 0.18
CHAD JOCHIM PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE 20.90 21.06 0.16
APRYL SCHROEDER KEEP CALM DART ON 16.43 16.53 0.10

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

BETTER AT DRINKIN
JUSTIN THOMAS 30.56 98 34 64 192 4 157 157 0 3 6
BRANDON LAFOUNTAIN 24.59 35 10 11 47 0 150 75 0 0 1
JESSICA THOMAS 14.53 63 4 2 8 0 150 42 0 2 1

Team Totals: 24.28 196 48 77 247 4 157 157 0 5 8
 
DART COURT
Christie Bauer 17.45 84 18 1 44 0 150 106 0 0 0
Tim Pfaff 17.17 14 4 1 3 0 150 46 0 0 0
Nicky Besette 15.51 7 1 0 3 0 131 5 0 0 0
Shad Bauer 13.86 77 3 0 10 0 142 63 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.83 182 26 2 60 0 150 106 0 0 0
 
DUMPSTER JUICE
BRIAN CHAPMAN 22.94 28 7 1 36 1 157 49 0 0 0
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Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

ZACH AKERS 21.92 77 16 14 79 1 151 112 0 0 2
ILEA EDER 18.98 77 15 6 52 0 150 80 0 0 3
HEIDI DOCKTOR 18.94 7 0 1 3 0 150 0 0 0 0
BRANDYN GRIFFITHS 18.12 7 1 1 3 0 150 20 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.63 196 39 23 173 2 157 112 0 0 5
 
KEEP CALM DART ON
BLAINE JOHNSON 28.30 98 46 56 163 4 180 156 0 1 14
APRYL SCHROEDER 16.53 98 10 2 35 0 150 85 0 0 4

Team Totals: 22.48 196 56 58 198 4 180 156 0 1 18
 
MAIDENHEADS
CHRISTOPHER SMITH 26.74 98 31 38 167 0 150 114 0 0 3
BILL SMITH 20.92 7 2 0 3 0 118 85 0 0 0
TAMMIE LENDE 18.22 91 14 4 42 0 150 102 0 0 1

Team Totals: 22.59 196 47 42 212 0 150 114 0 0 4
 
PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE
CHAD JOCHIM 21.06 91 24 8 83 0 150 135 0 1 3
JON GRENZ 21.05 98 21 10 88 3 160 160 0 0 6
STACEY TIMMS 17.59 7 1 0 5 0 115 70 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.93 196 46 18 176 3 160 160 0 1 9
 
SIMMER DOWN YO
JEFF SIMDORN 26.56 98 27 29 170 3 180 113 0 1 5
BILLY VANYO 26.36 98 39 34 165 1 157 110 0 2 7

Team Totals: 26.46 196 66 63 335 4 180 113 0 3 12
 
THE BROTHERS
JAROD ECKERT 27.46 63 29 27 110 0 150 148 0 1 7
BRIAN PHILLIPS 24.16 7 2 4 6 0 150 42 0 0 2
BODIE OLMSCHENK 19.95 77 23 11 52 0 150 86 0 1 6
GAGE OLMSCHENK 17.44 35 2 0 17 0 127 20 0 0 1

Team Totals: 22.10 182 56 42 185 0 150 148 0 2 16
 

Most Improved Players for week 14, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

BODIE OLMSCHENK THE BROTHERS 1.96 2.01 0.05
BRIAN CHAPMAN DUMPSTER JUICE 2.08 2.13 0.05
GAGE OLMSCHENK THE BROTHERS 1.66 1.71 0.05
Christie Bauer DART COURT 1.74 1.76 0.02

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

BETTER AT DRINKIN
JUSTIN THOMAS 3.43 112 53 12 82 43 33 0 6 2 2221 1943 664
BRANDON LAFOUNTAIN 2.82 40 12 0 17 7 6 2 0 0 579 616 207
JESSICA THOMAS 1.60 72 6 0 11 8 0 0 0 0 702 1319 443

Team Totals: 2.71 224 71 12 110 58 39 2 6 2 3502 3878 1314
 
DART COURT
Christie Bauer 1.76 96 13 0 13 3 6 0 1 0 960 1634 547
Tim Pfaff 1.72 16 2 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 175 306 103
Shad Bauer 1.28 88 5 0 9 4 0 0 0 0 636 1488 499
Nicky Besette 1.15 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 63 164 55

Team Totals: 1.53 208 20 0 27 7 7 0 1 0 1834 3592 1204
 
DUMPSTER JUICE
ZACH AKERS 2.38 88 14 1 29 17 10 0 1 0 1229 1550 523
BRIAN CHAPMAN 2.13 32 7 0 8 2 1 0 0 0 424 598 202
ILEA EDER 2.08 88 17 1 22 6 4 0 1 0 1101 1591 534
BRANDYN GRIFFITHS 1.82 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 142 48
HEIDI DOCKTOR 1.52 8 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 90 178 60

Team Totals: 2.17 224 40 2 60 25 15 0 2 0 2930 4059 1367
 
KEEP CALM DART ON
BLAINE JOHNSON 3.43 112 47 10 68 40 28 5 4 4 1977 1727 589
APRYL SCHROEDER 1.94 112 19 0 15 10 4 0 1 0 1098 1702 580

Team Totals: 2.69 224 66 10 83 50 32 5 5 4 3075 3429 1169
 
MAIDENHEADS
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Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

CHRISTOPHER SMITH 2.79 112 39 6 58 23 19 0 0 1 1676 1800 611
BILL SMITH 2.24 8 2 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 82 110 37
TAMMIE LENDE 1.91 104 16 1 22 10 3 0 1 0 1065 1672 565

Team Totals: 2.36 224 57 7 81 35 23 0 1 1 2823 3582 1213
 
PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE
JON GRENZ 2.22 112 28 3 34 20 8 1 1 0 1434 1941 653
CHAD JOCHIM 1.98 104 20 4 24 9 6 0 0 0 1207 1831 615
STACEY TIMMS 1.78 8 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 76 128 43

Team Totals: 2.09 224 50 7 59 29 14 1 1 0 2717 3900 1311
 
SIMMER DOWN YO
JEFF SIMDORN 3.28 112 50 2 66 32 30 2 3 2 1893 1730 592
BILLY VANYO 2.77 112 36 1 48 27 17 0 1 0 1594 1724 586

Team Totals: 3.03 224 86 3 114 59 47 2 4 2 3487 3454 1178
 
THE BROTHERS
JAROD ECKERT 3.19 72 22 6 49 20 15 0 2 1 1143 1075 365
BRIAN PHILLIPS 2.26 8 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 119 158 53
BODIE OLMSCHENK 2.01 88 17 0 23 11 4 0 0 0 975 1457 491
GAGE OLMSCHENK 1.71 40 9 0 6 5 1 0 0 0 367 645 219

Team Totals: 2.34 208 50 6 80 37 21 0 2 1 2604 3335 1128
 

© 2024 Arachnid 360, LLC | Created by LeagueLeader with ARACHNET™ processing


